Fireye VFD Specification
Specification Reference: 30000268
Valid from 07/01/2016 to 12/31/2017
4/6/2017
richard.long
Stamp
230Vac
Dim Ref

Drive with Disconnect Switch and Drive Fuses
3-phase supply voltage 208, 230 or 240 V - Power ratings are valid at nominal voltage, 208V
Type Code
UL Type 12
(NEMA 12)
Fireye Part Number
Nominal Ratings
Base
Drive
Frame
Normal Duty (CT)
(110%  I2N)
4/6/2017
460Vac
Dim Ref
I2N
A
PN
HP
NXVFD143A ACS550-CC-03A3-4+B055+F267+X1606 3.3 1.5 R1 CX12-1
NXVFD243A ACS550-CC-04A1-4+B055+F267+X1606 4.1 2 R1 CX12-1
NXVFD343A ACS550-CC-06A9-4+B055+F267+X1606 6.9 3 R1 CX12-1
NXVFD543A ACS550-CC-08A8-4+B055+F267+X1606 8.8 5 R1 CX12-1
NXVFD743A ACS550-CC-012A-4+B055+F267+X1606 11.9 7.5 R1 CX12-1
NXVFD1043A ACS550-CC-015A-4+B055+F267+X1606 15.4 10 R2 CX12-2
NXVFD1543A ACS550-CC-023A-4+B055+F267+X1606 23 15 R2 CX12-2
NXVFD2043A ACS550-CC-031A-4+B055+F267+X1606 31 20 R3 CX12-4
NXVFD2543A ACS550-CC-038A-4+B055+F267+X1606 38 25 R3 CX12-4
NXVFD3043A ACS550-CC-045A-4+B055+F267+X1606 44 30 R3 CX12-5
NXVFD4043A ACS550-CC-059A-4+B055+F267+X1606 59 40 R4 CX12-6
NXVFD5043A ACS550-CC-072A-4+B055+F267+X1606 72 50 R4 CX12-6
NXVFD6043A ACS550-CC-078A-4+B055+F267+X1606 77 60 R4 CX12-6
NXVFD7543A ACS550-CC-097A-4+B055+F267+X1606 96 75 R4 CX12-7
NXVFD10043A ACS550-CC-125A-4+B055+F267+X1606 124 100 R5 CX12-8
NXVFD12543A ACS550-CC-157A-4+B055+F267+X1606 157 125 R6 CX12-9
NXVFD15043A ACS550-CC-180A-4+B055+F267+X1606 180 150 R6 CX12-9
NXVFD20043A ACS550-CC-246A-4+B055+F267+X1606 245 200 R6 CX12-10*
NXVFD14A ACS550-PD-03A3-4+B055+X1606 3.3 1.5 R1 PX12-1
NXVFD24A ACS550-PD-04A1-4+B055+X1606 4.1 2 R1 PX12-1
NXVFD34A ACS550-PD-06A9-4+B055+X1606 6.9 3 R1 PX12-1
NXVFD54A ACS550-PD-08A8-4+B055+X1606 8.8 5 R1 PX12-1
NXVFD74A ACS550-PD-012A-4+B055+X1606 11.9 7.5 R1 PX12-1
NXVFD104A ACS550-PD-015A-4+B055+X1606 15.4 10 R2 PX12-2
NXVFD154A ACS550-PD-023A-4+B055+X1606 23 15 R2 PX12-2
NXVFD204A ACS550-PD-031A-4+B055+X1606 31 20 R3 PX12-3
NXVFD254A ACS550-PD-038A-4+B055+X1606 38 25 R3 PX12-3
NXVFD304A ACS550-PD-045A-4+B055+X1606 44 30 R3 PX12-3
NXVFD404A ACS550-PD-059A-4+B055+X1606 59 40 R4 PX12-4
NXVFD504A ACS550-PD-072A-4+B055+X1606 72 50 R4 PX12-4
NXVFD604A ACS550-PD-078A-4+B055+X1606 77 60 R4 PX12-4
NXVFD754A ACS550-PD-097A-4+B055+X1606 96 75 R4 PX12-5
NXVFD1004A ACS550-PD-125A-4+B055+X1606 124 100 R5 PX12-5
NXVFD1254A ACS550-PD-157A-4+B055+X1606 157 125 R6 PX12-6
NXVFD1504A ACS550-PD-180A-4+B055+X1606 180 150 R6 PX12-6
NXVFD2004A ACS550-PD-246A-4+B055+X1606 245 200 R6 PX12-6
* Denotes Floor Standing
Drive with Disconnect Switch and Drive Fuses
3-phase supply voltage 380 - 460V - Power ratings are valid at nominal voltage, 460V
Drive with Bypass and Circuit Breaker Disconnect
Normal Duty (CT)
(110%  I2N)
Type Code
UL Type 12
(NEMA 12)
Fireye Part Number
Nominal Ratings
Base
Drive
Frame
4/6/2017
600Vac
Dim Ref
I2N
A
PN
HP
NXVFD263A ACS550-CF-02A7-6+B055+F267+X1606 2.7 2 R2 CX12-2
NXVFD363A ACS550-CF-03A9-6+B055+F267+X1606 3.9 3 R2 CX12-2
NXVFD563A ACS550-CF-06A1-6+B055+F267+X1606 6.1 5 R2 CX12-2
NXVFD763A ACS550-CF-09A0-6+B055+F267+X1606 9 7.5 R2 CX12-2
NXVFD1063A ACS550-CF-011A-6+B055+F267+X1606 11 10 R2 CX12-2
NXVFD1563A ACS550-CF-017A-6+B055+F267+X1606 17 15 R2 CX12-2
NXVFD2063A ACS550-CF-022A-6+B055+F267+X1606 22 20 R3 CX12-4
NXVFD2563A ACS550-CF-027A-6+B055+F267+X1606 27 25 R3 CX12-4
NXVFD3063A ACS550-CF-032A-6+B055+F267+X1606 32 30 R4 CX12-6
NXVFD4063A ACS550-CF-041A-6+B055+F267+X1606 41 40 R4 CX12-6
NXVFD5063A ACS550-CF-052A-6+B055+F267+X1606 52 50 R4 CX12-6
NXVFD6063A ACS550-CF-062A-6+B055+F267+X1606 62 60 R4 CX12-6
NXVFD7563A ACS550-CF-077A-6+B055+F267+X1606 77 75 R6 CX12-9
NXVFD10063A ACS550-CF-099A-6+B055+F267+X1606 99 100 R6 CX12-9
NXVFD12563A ACS550-CF-125A-6+B055+F267+X1606 125 125 R6 CX12-9
NXVFD15063A ACS550-CF-144A-6+B055+F267+X1606 144 150 R6 CX12-9
NXVFD26A ACS550-PD-02A7-6+B055+X1606 2.7 2 R2 PX12-2
NXVFD36A ACS550-PD-03A9-6+B055+X1606 3.9 3 R2 PX12-2
NXVFD56A ACS550-PD-06A1-6+B055+X1606 6.1 5 R2 PX12-2
NXVFD76A ACS550-PD-09A0-6+B055+X1606 9 7.5 R2 PX12-2
NXVFD106A ACS550-PD-011A-6+B055+X1606 11 10 R2 PX12-2
NXVFD156A ACS550-PD-017A-6+B055+X1606 17 15 R2 PX12-2
NXVFD206A ACS550-PD-022A-6+B055+X1606 22 20 R3 PX12-3
NXVFD256A ACS550-PD-027A-6+B055+X1606 27 25 R3 PX12-3
NXVFD306A ACS550-PD-032A-6+B055+X1606 32 30 R4 PX12-4
NXVFD406A ACS550-PD-041A-6+B055+X1606 41 40 R4 PX12-4
NXVFD506A ACS550-PD-052A-6+B055+X1606 52 50 R4 PX12-4
NXVFD606A ACS550-PD-062A-6+B055+X1606 62 60 R4 PX12-4
NXVFD756A ACS550-PD-077A-6+B055+X1606 77 75 R6 PX12-6
NXVFD1006A ACS550-PD-099A-6+B055+X1606 99 100 R6 PX12-6
NXVFD1256A ACS550-PD-125A-6+B055+X1606 125 125 R6 PX12-6
NXVFD1506A ACS550-PD-144A-6+B055+X1606 144 150 R6 PX12-6
* Denotes Floor Standing
Drive with Disconnect Switch and Drive Fuses
3-phase supply voltage 500, 525, 550, 575, or 600V - Power ratings are valid at nominal voltage, 600V
Drive with Bypass and Disconnect Switch & Fuses
Normal Duty (CT)
(110%  I2N)
Fireye Part Number
Nominal Ratings
Base
Drive
Frame
Type Code
UL Type 12
(NEMA 12)
4/6/2017
ACS550-PD Package Drive with Disconnect - Overview